
2023 - 2024 Brady Lady Bulldogs Basketball
Date Day Opponent Location JV Varsity

October 30 Monday Mason (Scrimmage) Brady 9:00 AM 10:15 AM

November 4 Saturday Ballinger Ballinger 11:15 AM 10:00 AM

November 7 Tuesday Early Brady 5:00 PM 6:15 PM

November 11 Saturday Eden Eden - 11:00 AM

November 14 Tuesday Menard Menard 5:00 PM 6:15 PM

November 16-18 Thurs. - Sat. Bangs Tournament Bangs - TBA

Noember 20 Monday Coleman Coleman 11:00 AM 12:15 PM

November 28 Tuesday Rochelle Brady - 6:15 PM

Nov. 30 - Dec. 2 Thurs. - Sat. Johnson City Tournament Johnson City - TBA

December 5 Tuesday Lampasas Brady 5:00 PM 6:15 PM

December 7-9 Thurs. - Sat. H.O.T. Tournament Brady - TBA

December 12 Tuesday Cherokee Cherokee - 6:00 PM

December 15 Friday Richland Springs Richland Springs 5:00 PM 6:15 PM

December 19 Tuesday Burnet Brady 5:00 PM 6:15 PM

December 22 - 26 Fri. - Tues. UIL BREAK

January 2 Tuesday Irion County Irion County 4:00 PM 6:30 PM

January 5 Friday Comfort Brady 5:00 PM 6:15 PM

January 9 Tuesday Ingram Ingram 5:00 PM 6:15 PM

January 12 Friday Llano Brady 5:00 PM 6:15 PM

January 16 Tuesday Blanco Blanco 5:00 PM 6:15 PM

January 19 Friday Florence Brady 5:00 PM 6:15 PM

January 23 Tuesday Comfort Comfort 5:00 PM 6:15 PM

January 26 Friday Ingram Brady 5:00 PM 6:15 PM

January 30 Tuesday Lllano Llano 5:00 PM 6:15 PM

February 2 Friday Blanco (Senior Night) Brady 5:00 PM 6:15 PM

February 6 Tuesday Florence Florence 5:00 PM 6:15 PM

Head Coach: Westin Wilhelm Revised: 11.2.23

Assistant Coaches: Candice Dockery, Emily Delafuente, Corey Aven

Athletic Director: C.J. Villegas BOLD = District 5-3A
Athletic Trainer: Taylor Owens

Principal: Lori Holubec

Superintendent: Dr. Hector Martinez


